
S DIV: LOT 2 BLK 9 LAKE VILLAS S
BEG NW COR, RUN E 2.5 FT, S 125 
N 125 FT TO POB.

JOHNSTON MELODY WILSON
5794 SW 111TH LANE
LAKE BUTLER, FL 32054

00-00-00-14070-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.140 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/16/2025 JS 0.37 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

78,168
300

18,500
96,968

0
96,968

0
96,968
96,968

0

96,968

1534/1168 11/20/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNSTON DAVID WAYNE

JOHNSTON MELODY WIL

1126/0711 7/23/2007 WD Q I 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALTER L ROGERS

DAVID WAYNE & MELOD
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00343

HX Base Yr

886 SW HELEN TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 964 111.3840 124.75 120,259 1950 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 929

BAS 929 100 929 75,330

FST 63 55 35 2,838

992 964 78,168

BAS= W12 FST= N7 W9 S7 E9$W13S41 E13 N8 E12 N33$.

BAS

12

13

41

13

8

12

33

FST 7

9

7

9

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

300

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2130.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


